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Anlage
Mittlere Dorfstrasse 44, 97877 Wertheim-Lindelbach
mail@jochenkuerschner.de

Sportwart/in
Ulsamer, Tassilo

Jugendwart/in

Smekal, Ehrenfried
ehrenfried.smekal@t-online.de
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Herren 40 (4er) 1
MF: Ralf Diehm

m 01712295063; ralfidiehm@googlemail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Peschke, Marc
Diehm, Ralf
Friedmann, Kai
Ulsamer, Tassilo
Nagel, Hans-Werner
Englert, Rainer
Christian, Stolle
Kirschner, Jochen
Smekal, Ehrenfried
10 Henniger, Thomas
11 Bartsch, Dominik
12 Cuevas, Luis

© 00 ~NOoO O WNBRE

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17055341
16851861
17653860
17163674
15951257
16855005
16163352
15902148
15502603
16211236
18255725
16995356
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